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Men / 10 / 15-16
Session: 8S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aaron Chandler666
Go For It

12.200 10.400 12.80011.500 12.25012.500 71.650
2 7 2T 2 3 2 1 

1 

Elijah Ariss665
Go For It

11.400 12.050 12.6008.350 11.25012.600 68.250
7 1 15 4T 2 3T 2 

2 

Alex Catchpole743
Gym Village

11.450 11.000 11.05011.500 10.05012.250 67.300
6 5 2T 12T 4 10T 3 

3 

Yamil Gonzalez562
Ensenada

11.300 8.600 12.75011.700 11.2509.850 65.450
8 14 1 3 14 3T 4 

4 

Ian Paglia261
Broadway

11.250 11.800 11.05011.000 9.50010.750 65.350
9 2 7T 12T 9 13 5 

5 

Brendan Strom1428
PlatinumCA

12.050 10.750 12.0507.700 9.70012.050 64.300
3 6 16 7 5 12 6 

6 

Connor Brokowski1185
MV-YMCA

10.250 9.250 11.45010.550 10.50011.700 63.700
12 11 9 9 7 9 7 

7 

David Orozco1502
San Pedro

9.700 10.100 12.10010.100 10.75010.500 63.250
13 8 10 6 11 7 8 

8 

Jayden Thomas260
Broadway

11.600 8.950 11.1508.950 11.00010.850 62.500
4 13 14 11 8 6 9 

9 

Tas Hajdu664
Go For It

12.500 0.000 13.00011.250 12.45013.200 62.400
1 16T 5 1 1 1 10 

10 

Jake Dickey1430
PlatinumCA

9.550 9.100 10.9509.300 11.10011.800 61.800
14 12 12 14 6 5 11 

11 

Elijah Potruch259
Broadway

10.900 9.600 11.3009.150 10.05010.600 61.600
10T 10 13 10 10 10T 12 

12 

Mohamed El.Askary213
Azarian's

10.900 10.000 10.10011.000 9.20010.350 61.550
10T 9 7T 15 12 14 13 

13 

William Kinnick214
Azarian's

11.550 11.300 11.5000.000 0.0009.100 43.450
5 3 17 8 16 16T 14 

14 

Ethan Hotelling1184
MV-YMCA

0.000 8.050 0.0009.700 9.0509.750 36.550
15T 15 11 16T 15 15 15 

15 

Matthew Osgood1429
PlatinumCA

0.000 0.000 12.60011.050 10.7000.000 34.350
15T 16T 6 4T 17 8 16 

16 

Kevin Laurino667
Go For It

0.000 11.250 0.00011.400 0.00010.150 32.800
15T 4 4 16T 13 16T 17 

17 
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Men / 10 / 17-19
Session: 8S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Rose668
Go For It

12.700 12.300 13.20012.400 12.70012.100 75.400
2 2 1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Maximiliano Galicia Flores1503
San Pedro

12.800 12.700 12.65011.900 9.55011.750 71.350
1 1 2 3 5 8 2 

2 

Armando Visitacion1431
PlatinumCA

12.200 10.950 11.95011.200 11.20012.400 69.900
4 4 5 4 1T 4 3 

3 

Jonas Bar-on264
Broadway

12.050 9.800 12.85011.150 12.30011.600 69.750
5 7 6 2 6 2 4 

4 

Erik Lilligren265
Broadway

11.350 10.800 11.70011.450 10.70012.200 68.200
7T 5 3 5 3 7 5 

5 

Aidan Hauptmeier217
Azarian's

11.400 11.800 10.60011.000 10.95011.400 67.150
6 3 7 7 7 5 6 

6 

Austin Swanson215
Azarian's

9.450 9.600 10.5009.400 10.85011.350 61.150
9 8 9 8 8 6 7 

7 

Alexis Cohen Montano320
Club Olympica MX

12.300 10.700 0.00010.300 11.8500.000 45.150
3 6 8 9T 9T 3 8 

8 

Omar Maldonado Garcia321
Club Olympica MX

11.350 8.400 11.4507.800 0.0000.000 39.000
7T 10 10 6 9T 9T 9 

9 

Jacob Graber262
Broadway

0.000 8.500 0.00011.300 0.00012.400 32.200
10 9 4 9T 1T 9T 10 

10 
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Men / 10 / All Ages
Session: 8S

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Go For It * 223.000 37.400 35.600 35.300 39.000 38.300 37.400
11 1 1 1 1

2 Broadway * 207.350 35.000 32.400 33.900 35.850 36.200 34.000
32 3 2 3 2

3 PlatinumCA * 202.000 33.800 30.800 31.550 36.600 36.250 33.000
24 4 3 2 3

4 Azarian's * 195.050 33.850 33.100 31.400 32.600 33.100 31.000
43 2 4 4 4
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